SPECIALTY
CLOSERS
HIGH-END SECURITY
GATE SOLUTIONS
C ATA L O G
SPECIALTY CLOSERS
2 | Norton Rixson
General Information.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................3

*specify finish
QUICK REFERENCE OF OPTIONS
HOW TO ORDER
QUICK REFERENCE OF
OPTIONS/HOW TO ORDER
350 Series Only
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
1351 Only
622 (US19) Flat black coated
SEC27-180 Only
605 (US3) Bright brass, clear coated
606 (US4) Satin brass, clear coated
611 (US9) Bright bronze, clear coated
612 (US10) Satin bronze, clear coated
613 (US10B) Antique bronze
613E (US10BE) Dark oxidized satin bronze - equiv.
619 (US15) Satin nickel plated, clear coated
622 (US19) Flat black coated
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
SPECIALTY CLOSERS
17 | Norton Rixson
NOTES
44038-05/23
The ASSA ABLOY Group is the global leader in access solutions.
Every day, we help billions of people experience a more open world.
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions leads the development within
door openings and products for access solutions in homes, businesses
and institutions. Our offering includes doors, frames, door and window
hardware, mechanical and smart locks, access control and service.
Copyright © 2001-2023, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or
in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited.
NORTON RIXSON | WWW.NORTONRIXSON.COM
3000 Highway 74 East | Monroe, NC 28112 | Tel: 1 877 974 2255
Since 1880, Norton Rixson door controls have been an integral part of schools,
hospitals and businesses around the globe. When you need products and people